FABORY

Bahco Rotary burr SC E 16

25 M 08

Article number
Brand

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1

Technical Parameters Standards

Head form Oval

Shaft diameter 8

Working length 25

Cutting material HM

With shaft Yes

Diameter cutter 16

Head form according TRE
to DIN 8032

S5491.001.690
203203061841
23251706
7311518035709
Full Box Only



